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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Merilatt114
K Thomas Gym

9.625 9.400 9.2009.625 37.850
5T 6T 1 6 1 

1 

Alyson Kuhn109
K Thomas Gym

9.575 9.500 9.2759.475 37.825
8T 4 2T 5 2 

2 

Abigail Diamond121
K Thomas Gym

9.625 9.575 9.1009.425 37.725
5T 2 6 10T 3 

3 

Kailey Edman112
K Thomas Gym

9.650 9.450 9.3759.150 37.625
3T 5 10T 1 4 

4 

Chloe Rilling145
K Thomas Gym

9.625 9.625 9.1509.075 37.475
5T 1 16 7T 5 

5 

Carey Goodwin144
K Thomas Gym

9.550 9.400 9.1009.325 37.375
10T 6T 9 10T 6 

6 

Reagan Martin123
K Thomas Gym

9.400 9.300 9.3009.350 37.350
18T 12T 7T 4 7 

7 

Avery Pate155
Zenith

9.375 9.350 9.0259.475 37.225
21 11 2T 14 8 

8 

Alexa Loya137
Zenith

9.650 9.250 9.1509.100 37.150
3T 14T 14T 7T 9 

9 

Avery Kailey138
Zenith

9.500 9.300 9.3258.675 36.800
12T 12T 22 3 10 

10 

Ella Flanagan111
K Thomas Gym

9.550 8.900 9.0509.150 36.650
10T 29T 10T 12T 11 

11 

Daylee Grace Durrett147
TX East

9.575 9.400 8.7008.925 36.600
8T 6T 18T 27T 12 

12 

Shaelyn Haiman113
K Thomas Gym

9.750 8.100 9.3509.350 36.550
2 44T 7T 2 13 

13 

Alyson Greif110
K Thomas Gym

9.350 8.900 8.8259.450 36.525
22 29T 5 20 14 

14 

Eden Devenny107
K Thomas Gym

9.500 9.000 8.8009.150 36.450
12T 24T 10T 21T 15T

15T

Yuri Chiu135
Zenith

9.075 8.750 9.1509.475 36.450
37 34 2T 7T 15T

15T

Karra Clark134
Zenith

9.500 9.000 8.7259.100 36.325
12T 24T 14T 25T 17 

17 

Ashtyn Barkley136
Zenith

9.175 9.150 8.8509.050 36.225
33 20 17 17T 18 

18 

Olivia Castro118
EWA Prosper

9.200 9.250 8.7258.925 36.100
31T 14T 18T 25T 19 

19 

Emmerson Beale140
TX East

9.250 9.550 8.8508.225 35.875
28T 3 34 17T 20 

20 

Anabelle Parra108
K Thomas Gym

9.425 8.900 9.0508.400 35.775
17 29T 29T 12T 21 

21 

Devyn Sullivan116
K Thomas Gym

9.500 9.200 8.2508.800 35.750
12T 17T 21 41T 22T

22T

Kayden Cook133
Zenith

9.200 9.400 8.5508.600 35.750
31T 6T 24 34 22T

22T

Devynn Langford132
Zenith

9.125 8.550 8.8509.125 35.650
36 37T 13 17T 24 

24 

Riley Wright115
K Thomas Gym

9.775 8.800 8.6758.300 35.550
1 33 32T 29 25 

25 
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Aylia Alberts143
K Thomas Gym

9.150 9.050 8.9508.350 35.500
34T 23 31 15 26 

26 

Ashlyn Henderson150
TX East

8.950 9.200 8.7508.550 35.450
40T 17T 25 23T 27 

27 

Claire Downing126
United Elite

9.150 8.950 8.5008.825 35.425
34T 27T 20 35 28 

28 

Jaycee Keeton124
United Elite

9.300 9.200 8.3508.450 35.300
23T 17T 27T 37T 29 

29 

Delaney Noland127
United Elite

9.450 8.200 8.9008.650 35.200
16 43 23 16 30T

30T

Claire Moore149
TX East

8.900 9.250 8.7508.300 35.200
42T 14T 32T 23T 30T

30T

Kate Guthrie131
United Elite

9.300 8.600 8.8008.400 35.100
23T 36 29T 21T 32 

32 

Kylie Wingard130
United Elite

9.275 8.550 8.6508.475 34.950
27 37T 26 30T 33 

33 

Avery Wagnitz146
K Thomas Gym

9.250 9.000 8.6008.075 34.925
28T 24T 40 33 34 

34 

Katelyn Armstrong122
K Thomas Gym

9.400 8.900 8.3508.125 34.775
18T 29T 37 37T 35 

35 

Caroline Wiessman148
TX East

8.900 9.100 8.6507.900 34.550
42T 21T 43T 30T 36 

36 

Madilyn Curtis125
United Elite

9.400 8.350 8.6508.100 34.500
18T 42 38T 30T 37 

37 

Brooklyn Gautier152
TX East

9.050 9.100 8.2507.975 34.375
38 21T 41 41T 38 

38 

Aniston Wirzberg154
TX East

9.250 8.550 8.0508.450 34.300
28T 37T 27T 47 39 

39 

Natalie Lindberg120
EWA Prosper

9.300 8.650 8.4007.900 34.250
23T 35 43T 36 40 

40 

Heaven Cravens153
TX East

9.300 8.100 8.3008.150 33.850
23T 44T 35T 39T 41 

41 

Malaysia Mauldin142
TX East

9.000 8.950 8.1007.375 33.425
39 27T 47 45T 42 

42 

Chloe Leichliter151
TX East

8.900 9.400 8.1006.950 33.350
42T 6T 48 45T 43 

43 

India Hall117
EWA Prosper

8.750 8.550 7.9507.850 33.100
46 37T 45 48 44 

44 

Sophia Karnes119
EWA Prosper

8.950 7.850 8.3007.950 33.050
40T 47 42 39T 45 

45 

Jolie McChesney139
TX East

8.200 8.400 8.7007.650 32.950
48 41 46 27T 46 

46 

Addison Pesta128
United Elite

8.800 7.750 8.2008.150 32.900
45 48 35T 44 47 

47 

Bailee Allen129
United Elite

8.250 8.000 8.2508.100 32.600
47 46 38T 41T 48 

48 
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